Two Percent Club Proofing for February 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Two Percent Club. Two Percent Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 28th 16:45 Ludlow [Now Ben 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 97.21
Single 28th 15:35 Ludlow |Kilcrea Vale 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 100.21
Single 28th 15:20 Tawseef 17.00 3.00 Non-runner - 103.21
Musselburgh
Single 28th 14.:45 Contre Tous 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 103.21
Musselburgh
Single 28th 14:10 Lowanbehold 15.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 106.21
Musselburgh
Single 27th 20:30 Kempton |Mezmaar 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 109.21
(A.W)
Single 27th 17:20 Shimla Dawn 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 112.21
Musselburgh
Single 27th 16:20 Kelpies Myth 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 101.71
Musselburgh
Single 26th 16:20 Catterick |Justforjames 15.00 3.00 Win 1 31.50 104.71
Single 26th 16:10 Ffos Las [Greyed A 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 73.21
Single 26th 15:10 Ffos Las |Max Do Brazil 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 76.21
Single 26th 14:30 Leicester|Night Of Sin 4.50 3.00 Win 1 6.83 79.21
Single 25th 19:25 Raashdy 21.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 72.38
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 24th 17:15 Carlisle |Aurora 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 75.38
Thunder
Single 24th 15:55 Fontwell |Smart Boy 11.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 78.38
Single 24th 13:50 Fontwell [Fight 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 81.38
Commander
Single 23rd 19:30 Decoration Of 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 84.38
\Wolverhampto [War
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 16:10 Kempton |Roc D'Apsis 15.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 87.38
Single 23rd 15:55 Joke Dancer 5.50 3.00 Win 1 11.48 90.38
Newcastle
Single 23rd 15:50 Lingfield [Main Street 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 78.9
(A.W)
Single 23rd 15:25 Railway Muice 8.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 81.9
Fairyhouse
Single 23rd 14:35 Lingfield [Eddystone 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 84.9
(A.W) Rock
Single 22nd 19:30 Dundalk |Ifyouhaveamin 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 87.9
(A.W) ute
Single 22nd 14:30 Catterick [He's A Goer 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 90.9
Single 22nd 14:15 Warwick |The Bay Birch 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 93.9
Single 21st 16:45 Mearing 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 63.9
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 21st 16:10 Zylan 12.00 3.00 Win 1 33.00 66.9
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 21st 15:50 Blottos 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 33.9
Sedgefield
Single 21st 14:00 Thurles |Landofhopeand 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 36.9
glory
Single 20th 19:00 Zafaranah 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 39.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 20th 16:55 Ebadali 67.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 42.9
Punchestown
Single 20th 15:50 Miss Shoe City 21.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 45.9

Punchestown
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 20th 15:35 Ludlow |Uhlan Bute 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 48.9

Single 19th 20:30 Soul Searching 26.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 51.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 19th 19:00 Diamond 9.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 54.9
Wolverhampto [Reflection
n (A.W)

Single 19th 17:30 Sigrid Nansen 17.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 57.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 18th 16:55 Lingfield |Bally River Boy 12.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 60.9

Single 18th 16:40 Carlisle |Xpo Universel 26.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 63.9

Single 17th 15:35 Battle Of Ideas 4.50 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 66.9
Huntingdon

Single 17th 15:25 Navan |Blow By Blow 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 69.9

Single 16th 19:15 Kempton |Redicean 7.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 72.9
(A.W)

Single 16th 16:25 Lingfield |Hammy End 9.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 75.9
(A.W)

Single 16th 15:15 Lingfield |Something 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 78.9
(A.W) Lucky

Single 16th 13:35 Ascot Coup De 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 81.9

Pinceau

Single 15th 19:45 Mininggold 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 84.9
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 15th 19:30 Dundalk |Park Row 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 87.9
(A.W)

Single 15th 18:45 Jack The Truth 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 68.4
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 15th 18:15 Contrast 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 71.4
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 15th 16:55 Parkin 21.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 74.4
Fakenham

Single 15th 15:20 Halo Moon 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 77.4
Fakenham

Single 15th 13:40 Good 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 80.4
Fakenham Impression

Single 14th 19:30 Juanito Chico 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 83.4
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 14th 16:10 Kelso Mr Mercurial 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 86.4

Single 14th 15:45 Fontwell |Regarding 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 89.4

Ruth

Single 13th 16:30 Archimedes 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 92.4
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 13th 16:20 Duhallowcountr 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 95.4
Musselburgh |y

Single 13th 16:05 Mandarin 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 98.4
Fairyhouse Monarch

Single 13th 15:30 Kommander 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 101.4
Southwell Kirkup
(A.W)

Single 13th 15:00 Rainbow 8.50 3.00 Win 1 22.50 104.4
Southwell Dreamer
(A.W)

Single 13th 14:50 Scorpo 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 81.9
Musselburgh

Single 10th 15:50 St Stephens 15.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 84.9
Punchestown |Green

Single 7th 18:25 Baasha 7.00 3.00 Not Available - 87.9
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 7th 14:10 Romeo Brown 10.00 3.00 Not Available - 87.9
Doncaster

Single 7th 13:30 Earlshill 8.00 3.00 Not Available - 87.9




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Huntingdon

Single 6th 19:15 Amor Fati 7.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 87.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 6th 18:15 Tommy Docc 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 90.9
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 6th 17:45 Rizzle Dizzle 17.00 3.00 Non-runner - 74.4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 6th 15:15 Ludlow |Deauville 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 74.4

Dancer

Single 6th 14:20 Kempton|Gold Fleece 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 77.4
(A.W)

Single 5th 17:15 Gentlemen 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 80.4
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 4th 18:55 Brexitmeansbr 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 59.4
Wolverhampto [exit
n (A.W)

Single 4th 16:15 Taunton |Touch Kick 5.00 3.00 Win 1 9.60 62.4

Single 4th 15:15 Taunton |Midnight Chill 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 52.8

Single 3rd 15:50 Alpha Tauri 17.00 3.00 Win 1 40.80 55.8
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 2nd 15:55 Central City 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 15
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 2nd 14:45 Valley Belle 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 3
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 2nd 14:20 Lingfield |Highland 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 6
(A.W) Acclaim

Single 2nd 13:45 Lingfield |Cenotaph 5.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -15
(A.W)

Single 1st 19:45 Star Cracker 11.00 3.00 Not Available - -12
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 1st 18:30 Dundalk |Proud And 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -12
(A.W) Elated

Single 1st 17:30 Dundalk |Los Alamos 9.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -9
(A.W)

Single 1st 16:30 Lingfield |lsomer 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -6
(A.W)

Single 1st 13:45 Lingfield [Margie's 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -3
(A.W) Choice

Single 1st 13:00 More Salutes 13.00 3.00 Non-runner - 0
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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